
County ID Prefix First Last Title Sal. Address City Zip Start Email Phone Pop.

Anderson County 237734 Hon. Margie Grissom Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 703 N Mallard St Ste 104 Palestine 75801 1/1/2021 mgrissom@co.anderson.tx.us (903) 723-7423 58458

Aransas County 237736 Hon. Anna Marshall Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 319 N Church St Rockport 78382-2715 1/1/2021 amarshall@aransascounty.org (361) 790-0160 23158

Bandera County 246418 Hon. Rebekah Douglas Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 368 Bandera 78003-0368 1/1/2021 rdouglas@banderacounty.org (830) 796-3731 20485

Bastrop County 255680 Hon. Ellen Owens Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 804 Pecan St Bastrop 78602-3818 1/1/2021 ellen4tac@gmail.com (512) 581-7161 74171

Bee County 242401 Hon. Michelle Matus Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 411 E. Houston St Beeville 78104-1900 7/1/2020 michelle.matus@co.bee.tx.us (361) 621-1554 31861

Bowie County 255488 Hon. Josh Davis Tax Assessor-Collector Mr. 3706 Wyatte Ln Texarkana 75503 1/1/2021 joshdtxk@gmail.com (903) 628-6700 92565

Brazoria County 244401 Hon. Kristin Bulanek Tax Assessor-Collector 111 E Locust St Angleton 77515-4642 1/1/2021 kristinbulanek@yahoo.com (979) 864-1320 313166

Brewster County 245147 Hon. Sylvia Vega Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 107 W Avenue E Ste 1 Alpine 79830-4618 1/1/2021 svega1113@hotmail.com (432) 837-2214 9232

Burleson County 254227 Hon. Jessica Lucero Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 100 W Buck St Ste 202 Caldwell 77836 8/6/2020 JLUCERO@BURLESONCOUNTY.ORG (979) 567-4226 17187

Calhoun County 230602 Hon. Kerri Boyd Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 6 Port Lavaca 77979-0006 1/1/2020 kerri.boyd@calhouncotx.org (361) 553-4433 21381

Camp County 255317 Hon. Mary Huffman Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 642 County Road 2331 Pittsburg 75686-4377 1/1/2021 MMCarter1121@gmail.com (903) 767-2300 12401

Cherokee County 237874 Hon. Shonda Potter Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 135 S Main St Rusk 75785 1/1/2021 tax.shondap@cocherokee.org (903) 530-0318 50845

Collingsworth County 255062 Hon. Sharon Chisum Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 800 West Ave #13 Wellington 79095-3039 1/1/2021 sharon.patterson@windstream.net (806) 447-5408 3057

Colorado County 255462 Hon. Erica Kollaja Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 318 Spring St Ste 102 Columbus 78934 1/1/2021 erica.kollaja@co.colorado.tx.us (979) 732-2710 20874

Comal County 239348 Hon. Kristen Hoyt Tax Assessor-Collector Mrs. 444 W Edgewater Ter New Braunfels 78130 1/1/2021 Kristenhy@gmail.com (830) 500-0912 108472

Crosby County 253341 Hon. Michele Cook Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 201 W Aspen St Ste 100 Crosbyton 79322-2500 1/1/2021 taxoffice2@crosbycountytx.com (806) 675-2311 6059

Culberson County 255141 Hon. Joe Morales Tax Assessor-Collector Mr. PO Box 668 Van Horn 79855-0668 10/6/2020 culbersoncotaxoffice@gmail.com (432) 283-2130 2398

Donley County 255663 Hon. Kristy Christopher Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 638 Clarendon 79226 1/1/2021 votekristychristopher@gmail.com (806) 874-2193 3677

Fayette County 254971 Hon. Sylvia Mendoza Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 151 N Washington St Ste 107 La Grange 78945-2657 9/14/2020 sylvia.mendoza@co.fayette.tx.us (979) 968-3164 24554

Fort Bend County 255459 Hon. Carmen Turner Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 1317 Eugene Heimann Cir. Richmond 77469-3623 1/1/2021 unityfin@aol.com (281) 341-8644 585375

Freestone County 255671 Hon. Daniel Ralstin Tax Assessor-Collector Mr. PO Box 257 Fairfield 75840 1/1/2021 dmralstin@yahoo.com (903) 389-2336 19816

Hartley County 202257 Hon. Chanze Fowler Sheriff/Tax Assessor-Collector Sheriff 900 Main St Box 89 Channing 79018 1/1/2021 fowler@co.hartley.tx.us (806) 640-3768 6062

Hemphill County 217655 Hon. Chris Jackson Tax Assessor-Collector Mrs. 400 Main Annex Canadian 79014-0959 6/12/2020 chris@hemphillco.com (806) 323-6661 3807

Houston County 237976 Hon. Laronica Smith Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 941 Crockett 75835-0941 1/1/2021 laronica.smith@co.houston.tx.us (936) 544-3255 ext 303 23732

Karnes County 248343 Hon. Tammy Braudaway Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 200 E Calvert Ave Ste 3 Karnes City 78118-3210 1/1/2021 tammy.braudaway@co.karnes.tx.us (830) 780-2431 14824

Kenedy County 255336 Hon. Irma Longoria Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 638 Kleberg Sarita 78385 1/1/2021 irmagl@sbcglobal.net (512) 468-2897 416

Kimble County 214496 Hon. Allen Castleberry Sheriff/Tax Assessor-Collector Sheriff 415 Pecan St Junction 76849-4144 1/1/2021 castleberry9602@yahoo.com (325) 446-2766 4607

King County 244786 Hon. Amy McCauley Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 800 S. Baker Guthrie 79236-0105 1/1/2021 clamccauley@yahoo.com (806) 596-4318 286

Kleberg County 255363 Hon. Maria Valadez Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 700 E Kleberg Rm 101 Kingsville 78363 1/1/2021 vvaladez@co.kleberg.tx.us (361) 595-8535 32061

Knox County 238830 Hon. Penny Eaton Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 47 Benjamin 79505-0047 2/18/2020 pennyeaton93@yahoo.com (940) 454-2411 3719

Live Oak County 255293 Hon. Deanna Atkinson Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 519 George West 78022-0519 1/1/2021 deannaatkinson@co.live-oak.tx.us (361) 449-2733 11531

Mason County 254887 Hon. Joe Lancaster Sheriff/Tax Assessor-Collector Sheriff PO Box 391 Mason 76856-0391 8/31/2020 joe.lancaster@co.mason.tx.us (325) 347-6937 4012

Matagorda County 255618 Hon. Becky Cook Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 2401 7th St Bay City 77414 1/1/2021 barrettcook@hotmail.com (979) 244-7605 36702

Moore County 242301 Hon. Chris Rivera Tax Assessor-Collector Mr. PO Box 616 Dumas 79029-0616 7/29/2020 crivera@moore-tx.com (806) 935-2175 21904

Motley County 255477 Hon. Ronda Miller Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 1004 Harrison Ave. Matador 79244-0153 1/1/2021 rgmiller44@yahoo.com (806) 269-2714 1210
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Real County 253828 Hon. Terrie Pendley Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 146 St Hwy 83 Leakey 78873 1/1/2021 rctac@co.real.tx.us (830) 232-6210 3309

Rusk County 242904 Hon. Nesha Partin Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. PO Box 988 Henderson 75653-0988 6/29/2020 npartin@co.rusk.tx.us (903) 657-0338 53330

San Patricio County 11461 Hon. Marcela Thormaehlen Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 400 W. Sinton, Rm 144 Sinton 78387-0280 1/1/2021 mthormaehlen@sanpatriciocountytx.gov (361) 364-9375 64804

San Saba County 253292 Hon. David Jenkins Sheriff/Tax Assessor-Collector Sheriff 500 E Wallace St Ste 206 San Saba 76877-3608 1/23/2020 lazybarj@centex.net (325) 372-5551 6131

Stonewall County 244459 Hon. Lacy English Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 510 Washington St Aspermont 79502 1/1/2021 lacyenglish@hotmail.com (940) 989-2633 1490

Terrell County 255465 Hon. Santiago Gonzalez Sheriff/Tax Assessor-Collector Sheriff 306 W Hackberry St Sanderson 79848-0102 1/1/2021 santiago.gonzalez@co.terrell.tx.us (432) 345-2525 984

Titus County 251873 Hon. Melissa Stevens Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 110 S Madison St, Ste A Mount Pleasant 75455 1/1/2021 melissa.stevens.tac@gmail.com (903) 577-4710 32334

Trinity County 255356 Hon. Nancy Shanafelt Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. Po Box 98 Groveton 75845 1/1/2021 Nancy.Shanafelt@co.trinity.tx.us (936) 671-1998 14585

Val Verde County 238462 Hon. Elodia Garcia Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 309 Mill St Del Rio 78840 1/1/2021 egarcia@valverdecounty.texas.gov (830) 774-7530 48879

Van Zandt County 255371 Hon. Misty Stanberry Tax Assessor-Collector Mrs. PO Box 310 Fruitvale 75127 1/1/2021 mistystanberry2000@gmail.com (903) 567-4071 52579

Victoria County 253677 Hon. Ashley Hernandez Tax Assessor-Collector Mrs. 32 Swanson Rd Victoria 77905 1/1/2021 ahernandez@vctx.org (361) 576-3671 86793

Washington County 255485 Hon. Cheryl Gaskamp Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 1407 Victoria St Brenham 77833-5891 1/1/2021 cherylgaskamp@icloud.com (979) 277-5504 33718

Webb County 11227 Hon. Patricia Barrera Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 1110 Victoria St Ste 107 Laredo 78042-8128 1/1/2021 (956) 523-4217 250304

Wharton County 249970 Hon. Cindy Hernandez Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 309 E Milam St. Ste 100 Wharton 77488 1/1/2021 cindy.hernandez@co.wharton.tx.us (979) 532-3312 41280

Young County 254385 Hon. Christina Centers Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 516 4th St Rm 101 Graham 76450-0298 6/1/2020 c.center@youngcounty.org (940) 549-1393 18550

Zapata County 237990 Hon. Delia Mendoza Tax Assessor-Collector Ms. 200 E 7th Ave Ste 226 Zapata 78076 1/1/2021 deliamendoza256@hotmail.com (956) 765-9971 14018
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